7S

-
v

108449

- 04

- 0272251 HRI -

SBSAV16000_2089221_005

B

Scotiabank”

71472
1151 WESTON ROAD
TORONTO ONTARIO M6M 4P3

32247

SBSAV16000_2089221_005 E D 71472

MR DWIGHT CUPID

2866 BATTLEFORD RD UNIT 8A
MISSISSAUGA ON

L5N 3L3

Your Preferred Package account summary

Opening Balance on November 27, 2025 $0.00
Minus total withdrawals $7,803.22
Plus total deposits $7,806.35

Closing Balance on December 24, 2025 $3.13

Here's what happened in your account this statement period

Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Nov 27 Opening Balance 0.00

Nov 27 Deposit 0.00 0.00

Nov 27 Deposit 400.00 400.00
65321291 Free Interac E-Transfer

Nov 27 Withdrawal 400.00 0.00
65347663 Free Interac E-Transfer

Nov 27 Deposit 100.00 100.00
67071115 Free Interac E-Transfer

Nov 27 Withdrawal 80.00 20.00
67076132 Free Interac E-Transfer

Nov 28 Withdrawal 20.00 0.00
70683474 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 10 MB-Transfer from 590.00 590.00
71472 10528 29

Dec 10 Withdrawal 228.00 362.00
00213114 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 10 Withdrawal 75.00 287.00
00215517 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 10 Withdrawal 100.00 187.00
00216653 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 10 MB-Transfer from 0.23 187.23
71472 10528 29

Dec 10 Point of sale purchase 17.23 170.00

Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

continued on next page

Day-to-Day Banking

Your account number:
71472 11034 82

Questions?
Call 1 800 4-SCOTIA
(1 800 472-6842)

For online account access:
www.scotiabank.com

Take steps towards protecting
your family from the
unexpected. Scotia Insurance
offers personalized coverage
options for Home & Auto,
Term Life, Travel, Accidental
Death, and Critical Iliness
Insurance so you can feel
confident that your coverage
fits your specific needs.

Check out the offers and get a
guote on any coverage at
scotiainsurance.com/on
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@ Scotiabank”’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR DWIGHT CUPID

Your Preferred Package account
November 27 to December 24, 2025 71472 11034 82

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Dec 10 Point of sale purchase 12.54 157.46
Apos KFC 1595 Belleville ONCA
Dec 10 Point of sale purchase 17.00 140.46
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA
Dec 11  Payroll dep. 1,661.35 1,801.81
Wesbell Communications Inc.
Dec 11  Withdrawal 250.00 1,551.81
01689684 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 11 Point of sale purchase 196.99 1,354.82
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA
Dec 11  Withdrawal 1,300.00 54.82
01691118 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 11 Point of sale purchase 11.13 43.69
Apos Tim Hortons #08 Picton ONCA
Dec 11 Point of sale purchase 23.13 20.56
Apos Mcdonald'S #151 Picton ONCA
Dec 11 Point of sale purchase 10.00 10.56
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA
Dec 11  BR Transfer from 240.00 250.56
00000 11034 82 Bree*Loan 534601854677
Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 22.22 228.34
Opos Hopp/O/2512121932 Toronto ONCA
Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 28.07 200.27
Aips Skipthedishes Winnipeg MBCA
Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 28.71 171.56
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
Dec 12  Error correction 28.71 200.27
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
§ Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 22.97 177.30
2 Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
2 Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 11.80 165.50
N Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
' Dec 12 Point of sale purchase 10.00 155.50

Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 2.99 152.51
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 12.51 140.00
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

SBSAV16000_2089221_005

continued on next page
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Your Preferred Package account
November 27 to December 24, 2025 71472 11034 82

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Dec 13 Deposit 6.00 146.00
07809984 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 23.60 122.40
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 13 Deposit 70.00 192.40
08391411 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 16.32 176.08
Opos Hopp/O/2512131817 Toronto ONCA

Dec 13 Withdrawal 20.00 156.08
08479340 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 64.90 91.18
Apos LCBO/RAO #0186 North York ONCA

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 1.37 89.81
Opos Hopp/O/2512131817 Toronto ONCA

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 27.32 62.49
Opos Hopp/O/2512140004 Toronto ONCA

Dec 13  Point of sale purchase 1.42 61.07
Opos Hopp/O/2512140004 Toronto ONCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 33.80 27.27
Aips Skipthedishes Winnipeg MBCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 21.29 5.98
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 15 Deposit 77.00 82.98
10019419 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 16.25 66.73
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 16.58 50.15
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 10.00 40.15
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 22.94 17.21
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 15.18 2.03
Aips Skipthedishes Winnipeg MBCA

Dec 15 Deposit 100.00 102.03
11749775 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 19.24 82.79

Opos Hopp/O/2512151124 Toronto ONCA

continued on next page

Day-to-Day Banking
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR DWIGHT CUPID

Your Preferred Package account
November 27 to December 24, 2025 71472 11034 82

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 11.62 71.17
Apos Esso Circle K
Dec 15 Deposit 200.00 271.17
11947303 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 15 Withdrawal 200.00 71.17
11947845 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 5.64 65.53
Opos Hopp/O/2512151124 Toronto ONCA
Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 10.72 54.81
Apos Mcdonald'S #151 Picton ONCA
Dec 15 Point of sale purchase 41.66 13.15
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
Dec 15 Deposit 13.89 27.04
13331721 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 16 Point of sale purchase 12.29 14.75
Apos Mcdonald'S #151 Picton ONCA
Dec 16 Point of sale purchase 10.00 4.75
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA
Dec 16 Deposit 94.00 98.75
16191225 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 16 Point of sale purchase 10.00 88.75
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA
Dec 16 Deposit 100.00 188.75
16629111 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec 16 Point of sale purchase 24.21 164.54
Apos Shoeless Joes B Belleville ONCA
Dec 17 Withdrawal 100.00 64.54
16796907 Free Interac E-Transfer
% Dec 17 Point of sale purchase 26.32 38.22
2 Apos Comfort Inn Bel Belleville ONCA
2 Dec 17 Point of sale purchase 11.96 26.26
N Apos Tim Hortons #08 Picton ONCA
' Dec17 Withdrawal 15.00 11.26

18132707 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 17 Withdrawal 11.00 0.26
18188822 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 18 Deposit 10.19 10.45
20191613 Free Interac E-Transfer
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Your Preferred Package account

November 27 to December 24, 2025

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

71472 11034 82

Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Dec 18 Point of sale purchase 10.45 0.00
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

Dec 18 Point of sale purchase 24.26 -24.26
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 18 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -29.26
charge

Dec 19 Accounts payable 815.00 785.74
Wesbell Communications Inc.

Dec 19 Withdrawal 250.00 535.74
21973870 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 19 Withdrawal 225.00 310.74
21976215 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 19 Withdrawal 265.00 45.74
21978505 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 19 Point of sale purchase 20.44 25.30
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec 19 Deposit 77.00 102.30
22580053 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 19 Withdrawal 50.00 52.30
22606184 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec 19 Withdrawal 57.30 -5.00
22886719 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec20 Deposit 100.00 95.00
26899653 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec20 Withdrawal 95.00 0.00
26904927 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec22 Deposit 10.34 10.34
27630539 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec22 Point of sale purchase 10.34 0.00
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA

Dec22 Deposit 70.00 70.00
29909993 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec22 Point of sale purchase 20.44 49.56
Aips Skipthedishes Winnipeg MBCA

Dec22 Withdrawal 19.00 30.56
30070784 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec22 Point of sale purchase 3.38 27.18

Opos Disney Plus Burbank CAUS

continued on next page
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Your Preferred Package account

November 27 to December 24, 2025

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

71472 11034 82

Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Dec22 Withdrawal 7.00 20.18
31014663 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec22 Point of sale purchase 13.38 6.80
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec23 Point of sale purchase 6.57 0.23
Apos Selam Convenien Toronto ONCA

Dec23 Point of sale purchase 17.48 -17.25
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA

Dec23 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -22.25
charge

Dec24 Point of sale purchase 262.99 -285.24
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Dec24 Payroll dep. 1,940.64 1,655.40
Wesbell Communications Inc.

Dec24 Accounts payable 165.00 1,820.40
Wesbell Communications Inc.

Dec24 Withdrawal 100.00 1,720.40
34478499 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Withdrawal 100.00 1,620.40
34479103 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Withdrawal 350.00 1,270.40
34480001 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Withdrawal 30.00 1,240.40
34480671 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Withdrawal 1,200.00 40.40
34485582 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 BR Transfer from 290.00 330.40
00000 11034 82 Bree*Loan 535805631959

Dec24 Withdrawal 335.00 -4.60
34507490 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Deposit 30.00 25.40
34929513 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Point of sale purchase 29.65 -4.25
Opos Hopp/O/2512241243 Toronto ONCA

Dec24 Deposit 150.00 145.75
35036276 Free Interac E-Transfer

Dec24 Withdrawal 150.00 -4.25

35067383 Free Interac E-Transfer

continued on next page
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR DWIGHT CUPID

Your Preferred Package account
November 27 to December 24, 2025 71472 11034 82

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Dec24 Deposit 150.00 145.75
35077916 Interac E-Transfer Rtn
Dec24 Withdrawal 150.00 -4.25
— 35082255 Free Interac E-Transfer
— Dec24 Deposit 150.00 145.75
— 35231708 Free Interac E-Transfer
—_— Dec24 Point of sale purchase 11.77 133.98
—— Opos Hopp/0/2512241520 Toronto ONCA
— Dec24 Point of sale purchase 21.86 112.12
— Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
= Dec24 Point of sale purchase 11.67 100.45
— Opos Hopp/O/2512241702 Toronto ONCA
— Dec24 Point of sale purchase 47.04 53.41
— Apos October Conveni York ONCA
— Dec24 Point of sale purchase 13.76 39.65
Opos Hopp/O/2512241905 Toronto ONCA
Dec24 Point of sale purchase 25.00 14.65
Opos Fanduel Canada Calgary ABCA
Dec24 Deposit 100.00 114.65
36258167 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec24 Withdrawal 100.00 14.65
a 36261629 Free Interac E-Transfer
= Dec24 Deposit 17.00 31.65
36305874 Free Interac E-Transfer
Dec24 Point of sale purchase 34.56 -2.91
Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
7 Dec24 Deposit 50.00 47.09
3 36517258 Free Interac E-Transfer
: Dec24 Point of sale purchase 25.96 21.13
2 Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
2 Dec24 Point of sale purchase 17.97 3.16
N Opos Skipthedishes +1855890126 MBCA
' Dec24 Overdraft interest 0.03 3.13
! Dec24 Closing Balance $3.13
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